Saturday, June 12, 2021
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble
1 12002 Ellie K. Barnhart No Ti e 2 1 2 2
2 12006 Kash T. Elison No Ti e 0 3 2 3

3 12001 Cal ypso K. Kingsbury No Ti e 0 1 0 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOOoOOoOWw

. 0%

Scor e

27
24



Saturday, June 12, 2021
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 08004 Gllifrey M Anol e

2 08005 Tarl ton K. Paul |
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 12008 Rosi e D. May

2 12015 Tenpest J. Reilly

3 12004 Menphi s M Arose
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 14006 DeVal t V. Madeiros
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 16009 Denal i J. Bonsignhore

2 16018 Li ncol n T. Desrosiers

3 16007 Bryn J. Mento

4 16005 Fi xx R Huey
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 20016 Z M Barry

2 20002 Reason J. Kanzl er

3 20023 Ci nder T. Elison

Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
45. 27 0 3 1 3 21
42.90 0 2 2 2 18

Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
37. 14 2 2 1 4 31
No Tine 1 1 3 5 26
No Tine 0 1 4 4 21

Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
40. 56 1 1 4 4 25 53

Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
37.92 2 2 2 3 25 58
42. 34 1 1 2 4 22
No Tine 0 1 3 5 19
43. 32 1 1 1 3 18

Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
34. 84 1 3 2 5 33
38.53 2 2 2 2 32
No Tine 0 1 2 3 14



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 12012 Qucc
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 14005 Pi vot
2 12011 Lydi a
14004 Ty
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16001 Jour ney
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20022 Enzo
2 Q 20013 Zoe
3 20004 Tagg
4 20008 Brazen
20010 Ki ndl e
20006 W cked
20015 At hena
20007 G nmi ck
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 22014 Dancer
2 22023 Seb

Saturday, June 12, 2021

Masters Gamblers

17 seconds
Handl er

C. Madeiros

16 seconds
Handl er

M Wl dr on
T. Gage
D. May

16 seconds
Handl er

A. Petrochko

15 seconds
Handl er

Sei del

Ander son

W ddowson
Huey
Schaefer
Ford

Barry

Axf or d- Moor e

>PIAXDVDO0OC

15 seconds
Handl er

M Bel
C. Ander son

Mast ers

Ti me

46.

Mast ers

55

Ti me

No Ti ne

35.

66

Absent

Mast ers

Ti me

34.

Mast ers

45

Ti me

£§665665 8%

Mast ers

10
55
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

Ti me

35.
44,

60
49

S33a33

12 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

14 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
2 2 4
o 2 3

16 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

20 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
2 3 1
o 4 1
1 2 4
1 2 3
1 2 2
1 2 2
1 2 1
1 2 1

22 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
o 3 2
2 3 1

Loi s
1Pt

Loi s
1Pt

Loi s
1Pt

Loi s

NP ABMNDDAS

Loi s
1Pt

4
4

Mar k
Ganmbl e

Mar k
Ganmbl e

Mar k
Ganmbl e

25

Mar k
Ganmbl e

25
25

Mar k
Ganmbl e

25

Scor e

20

Scor e

39
22

Scor e

58

Scor e

61
52
31
30
27
24
24
22

Scor e

50
36



3 22020 Rhyt hm L.
4 22011 Emma S.
22019 Pi ng Pong R.
22012 Favour J.
22010 Tequil a K.
22016 Scout K.
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q 24001 Dezi L.
2 24005 V- Tach C.
3 16027 Turi sno J.
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Husson
Gechter
Baurei s
Caper na- Ford
Ci erpi szewsk
Ci erpi szewsk

seconds
dl er

Husson
Peck
Reilly

23

5
21. 7%

No Tine 2 3 2 1

39.11 2 2 2 2

No Tine 2 1 3 3

35.11 1 2 2 3

No Tine 2 2 0 1

No Tine 1 1 2 2
Masters 24 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Ti ne 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble
33.15 2 3 2 2 25
44. 40 1 2 1 2

No Tine 0 0 0 0

36
32
31
26
25
20

Scor e

62
22
0



Saturday, June 12, 2021

Veterans Standard
D stance: 198 yards SCT: 69 seconds Veterans 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 12006 Kash T. Elison 49. 44
2 12001 Cal ypso K. Ki ngsbury 50. 79
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Judge:
R

0
0

Lois Mark
S F
0 0
2 0

E

0
0

Scor e

0. 00
10. 00



D stance: 190 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 08005 Tarl ton
2 Q 08004 Gllifrey
3 08002 I nga
D stance: 190 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 12015 Tenpest
2 Q 12004 Menphi s
3 Q 12011 Lydi a
4 12008 Rosi e
12009 Ri co
D stance: 198 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16009 Denal i
2 16005 Fi xx
16011 Danny
D stance: 198 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20002 Reason
2 Q 20023 Ci nder
20016 Z
Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers: 8

Percent Qualified:

Saturday, June 12, 2021
Performancelll Standard

67 seconds
Handl er

K. Paul
M Anol e
T. Gage

65 seconds
Handl er

Reilly
Arose
Gage
May
Gavet

noAg ¢

64 seconds
Handl er

J. Bonsignhore
R Huey
C. Feroe

64 seconds
Handl er

J. Kanzl er
T. Elison
M Barry

Perf ormance |11 8 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
60. 26 0
61. 45 0
57.31 0

Perf ormance |11 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
33.61 0
53. 06 0
58. 03 0
40. 06 1
Absent

Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
34.54 0
50. 46 0
No Ti ne 0

Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
34. 60 0
52. 56 0
No Ti ne 0

Judge:
S

o o

Judge:

O O oo

Judge:

N

Judge:

o

Lois Mark
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
Lois Mark
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Lois Mark
F E
0 0
0 0
0 1
Lois Mark
F E
0 0
0 0
0 1

Scor e

0. 00
10. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim



D stance: 190 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 10004 Lilly

D stance: 190 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
12012 Qucc

D stance: 190 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 14007 Ni bl e

2 Q 14005 Pi vot
14004 Ty

D stance: 190 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16001 Jour ney

D stance: 198 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 20020 The Boy

2 Q 20013 Zoe

3 Q 20006 Wcked

4 20022 Enzo
20010 Ki ndl e
20008 Brazen
20004 Tagg
20015 At hena

Masters Standard
62 seconds Masters 10
Handl er Ti me
K. Wasko 72.17
62 seconds Masters 12
Handl er Ti me
C. Madeiros No Ti ne
60 seconds Masters 14
Handl er Ti me
C. Hornor 29.19
M Wl dron 32. 46
D. May Absent
60 seconds Masters 16
Handl er Ti me
A. Petrochko 36. 02
59 seconds Masters 20
Handl er Ti me
A. Petrochko 33. 06
C. Ander son 50. 03
T. Ford 52. 88
J. Sei del 32.55
K. Schaef er 47. 30
R Huey 42. 57
D. W ddowson No Ti ne
M Barry 66. 41

Saturday, June 12, 2021

i nch Judge:
TRl ts R
10. 17 2
i nch Judge:
TRl ts R
0
i nch Judge:
TRl ts R
0
0
i nch Judge:
TRl ts R
0
i nch Judge:
TRl ts R
0
0
0
1
1
1
0
7.41 0

Lois Mark
S F
1 0
Lois Mark
S F
0 0
Lois Mark
S F
0 0
0 0
Lois Mark
S F
1 0
Lois Mark
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0

o

m

P RPPFPPFPOOOO

Scor e

25.17

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim



D stance: 198 yards SCT: 59 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 22023 Seb C. Anderson 30. 83
2 Q 22008 Sl ate J. Witbred 36. 03
3 22020 Rhyt hm L. Husson 34.70
4 22011 Emma S. Gechter 36.70
22014 Dancer M Bell 36.71
22012 Favour J. Caperna-Ford 46. 24
22016 Scout K. G erpiszewsk 40.35
22025 Ellie B. Janicek 57. 62
Di stance: 198 yards SCT: 59 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 24001 Dezi L. Husson 35.16
24005 V- Tach C. Peck No Ti e
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 23
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 34.8%
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22 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

24 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

0

0

Loi s
S

ol olNeololl i Nele)

Loi s
S

0
0

Mar k
F

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

Mar k

o

m

PP, OOOOOO

Scor e

0. 00
Elim



Saturday, June 12, 2021
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

D stance: 177 yards SCT: 50 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 16009 Denal i J. Bonsignhore 33.21 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 16020 Cosnmi c K. Sheerer 34.00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 Q 16018 Li ncol n T. Desrosiers 38. 88 0 0 0 0 0. 00
4 Q 16007 Bryn J. Mento 45. 47 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 50 seconds Everyone 14 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 14006 DeVal t V. Madeiros 34.81 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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D stance: 170 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 14005 Pi vot

2 12011 Lydi a

3 14007 Ni nbl e
14004 Ty

D stance: 170 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 16001 Jour ney
16025 Honcho

D stance: 177 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 20008 Brazen

2 Q 20010 Ki ndl e

3 20013 Zoe

4 20001 Jyn
20020 The Boy
20021 Kenzi e
20006 W cked

D stance: 177 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 22004 Fal | on

2 Q 22016 Scout

3 Q 22008 Slate

4 Q 22020 Rhyt hm

Q 22010 Tequil a

22011 Emma
22014 Dancer
22006 Smi dgen
22025 Ellie

Saturday, June 12, 2021
Grand Prix Qualifier

51 seconds Everyone 14 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
M Wl dr on 31.00
T. Gage 51. 14 0.14
C. Hornor 28. 27
D. May Absent

51 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
A. Petrochko 32. 66
A. Axford-More No Tinme

47 seconds Everyone 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
R Huey 33. 66
K. Schaef er 34. 42
C. Anderson 47. 69 0. 69
K. Stuber 31. 84
A. Petrochko 32.53
K. Cerpiszewsk 37.42
T. Ford No Ti e

47 seconds Everyone 22 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
K. Stuber 30. 18
K. G erpiszewsk 31.83
J. Witbred 32.03
L. Husson 34. 35
K. G erpiszewsk 41.88
S. CGechter 52. 04 5.04
M Bell 50. 55 3.55
N. Kern No Ti e
B. Jani cek No Ti e
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Judge:

R

0
0

Judge:

R

0
0

Judge:

R

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Judge:

R

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

Lois Mark
S F
0 0
0 0
1 0
Lois Mark
S F
0 0
0 0
Lois Mark
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
2 0
0 0
Lois Mark
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
2 0
0 0
0 0

o O

m

O OOOOOo

m

P RPOOOOOOO

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 69
5. 00
5. 00
10. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
10. 04
13.55
Elim
Elim



22024 Lar k
22023 Seb

D stance: 177 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
1 16027

24005

Turi sno J.
V- Tach

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

H. MNenly
C. Ander son

SCT: 47 seconds
Handl er

Reilly
C. Peck

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

24 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

30. 07
W t hdr awn

-13-

o

Judge:
R

0

0 0
0 0
Lois Mark
S F
2 0

Elim
Elim

Scor e

10. 00



Saturday, June 12, 2021

Veterans Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 12001 Cal ypso K. Ki ngsbury 45. 33 1+7 1+7 1+7 27 51
2 Q 12006 Kash T. Elison 51. 43 1+4 1+7 1+7 27 48
3 Q 12014 Fiji K. Kingsbury 52. 60 1+7 1+7 1+7 20 44
Openi ng: 54 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 04001 Phire J. Mento 51. 19 145 1+7 147 14 36

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 75.0%
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Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1S 08004 Gllifrey
2 Q 08002 I nga

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1S 16020 Cosmi ¢

2 16005 Fi xx

3 16018 Li ncol n

4 16011 Danny

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1S 12008 Rosi e

2 Q 12015 Tenpest

3 Q 12004 Menphi s

4 Q 12011 Lydi a

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Place Arnband Call Nane
1S 20016 Z

2 Q 20002 Reason

3 Q 20023 Ci nder

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 S 14006 DeVial t

Saturday, June 12, 2021
Performancelll Snooker

Per f ormance |11 8 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4
M Anol e 70. 52 1+7 1+7 147
T. CGage No Tinme 1+7 1+7 147

Perf ormance |11 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4
K. Sheerer 35.22 1+7 1+5 1+45 1+7
R Huey No Tinme 1+5 1+7 1+47 1+7
T. Desrosiers No Tinme 1+7 1+4 1+5
C. Feroe No Tinme 1+7 1+7 1+0

Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4
D. My 44, 23 1+5 147 1+7 1+7
J. Reilly 36. 04 1+7 1+7 1+7
M Arose 59. 35 1+5 1+7 1+47 1+7
T. Gage 56. 08 1+7 1+7 1+7

Per f ormance |11 20 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4
M Barry 50. 24 1+5 1+7 1+47 1+7
J. Kanzl er 36.21 1+7 1+5 1+45 1+7
T. Elison 54. 34 1+4 1+7 147

Perf ormance |11 14 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4
V. Madeiros 37.18 1+7 1+7 147
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RC5 RC6 C's

14
14

RC5 RC6 C's

o o NN

RC5 RC6 C's
27
27

20
20

RC5 RC6 C's
27

27
20

RC5 RC6 C's

27

Scor e

38
38

Score

55
32
19
17

Score

57
51
50
44

Scor e
57

55
41

Score

51



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

14

11
78. 6%
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Openi ng: 50 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

1

14005
14004

Pi vot
Ty

Openi ng: 48 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE
OO0OO00 nw;m

20008
20015
20004
20010
20006
20021
20013
20022

Brazen
At hena
Tagg
Ki ndl e
W cked
Kenzi e
Zoe
Enzo

Openi ng: 48 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

wWN -

S

24001
24005
24006

Dezi
V- Tach

Ryder

Openi ng: 48 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE
QOO0 Wn v

22004
22020
22002
22019
22011
22025
22010
22023

Fal | on
Rhyt hm
Roul ette
Pi ng Pong
Emma
Ellie
Tequil a
Seb

Mast ers

Saturday, June 12, 2021
M aster s Snooker

14 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Handl er Ti me RC1

M Wl dr on No Ti e 1+0
D. May Absent

Masters 20 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Handl er Ti me RC1
R Huey 38. 69 1+5
M Barry 42. 30 1+5
D. W ddowson 45. 90 1+5
K. Schaef er 37.33 1+7
T. Ford 54. 47 1+5
K. Cierpiszewsk 40.82 1+5
C. Anderson 52.59 1+5
J. Sei del 30. 02 1+5

Masters 24 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Handl er Ti me RC1
L. Husson 42.97 1+5
C. Peck 40. 19 1+5
D. Barlics 17.98 1+7

Masters 22 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Handl er Ti me RC1
K. Stuber 37. 40 1+5
L. Husson 38. 06 1+5
R Baureis 39. 38 1+5
R Baureis 41. 08 1+5
S. CGechter 43. 20 1+5
B. Jani cek 44. 07 1+4
K. G erpiszewsk 43.91 1+5
C. Anderson No Ti e 1+7
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RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC4
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

1+7

RC4

1+7
1+7

RC4

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0

1+7

0

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27
27
27
20
14
20

RC5 RC6 C's

)]

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27
27
27
27
27

Scor e

Score

57
57
57
51
50
44
42
32

Score

57
35

Score

57
57
57
57
50
48
32
26



Openi ng: 52 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
1 12012 Qucci C. Madeiros 13. 20 1+7 0 8

Openi ng: 52 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
1S 10004 Lilly K. Wasko 57. 27 1+7 1+7 1+7 20 44

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 22

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified: 68.2%
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Saturday, June 12, 2021

Veterans Jumpers
D stance: 161 yards SCT: 51 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 04001 Phire J. Mento 42.72 1 0 0 0 5. 00
Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 47 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 12014 Fiji K. Ki ngsbury 38. 17 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 12006 Kash T. Elison 39.01 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 66.7%
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D stance: 161 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 08004 Gllifrey
08002 I nga
D stance: 161 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 12007 Elise
2 Q 12011 Lydi a
3 12015 Tenpest
4 12004 Menphi s
12008 Rosi e
D stance: 168 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 14006 DeWal t
D stance: 168 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16020 Cosmi ¢
2 Q 16005 Fi xx
3 Q 16018 Li ncol n
16007 Bryn
16011 Danny
D stance: 168 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20002 Reason
20016 z

Saturday, June 12, 2021
Performancelll Jumpers

48 seconds
Handl er

M Anpl e
T. Gage

45 seconds
Handl er

Desrosi ers
Gage
Reilly

Ar ose

May

o= 44

44 seconds
Handl er

V. WNadeiros

44 seconds
Handl er

Sheer er
Huey
Desrosi ers
Ment o

Fer oe

O=4a3 X

44 seconds
Handl er

J. Kanzl er
M Barry

Perf ormance |11 8 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
51.11 3. 11 0
No Ti nme 1

Perf ormance |11 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
40. 88 0
44.76 0
33.70 1
44. 63 2
34. 65 0

Perf ormance |11 14 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
27. 17 0

Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
27.23 0
29. 22 0
36. 55 0
38. 68 0
55.91 11.91 0

Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
27.85 0
62. 47 18. 47 0
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Judge:
S

0
0

Judge:
S

O OO oo

Judge:

Judge:

O OO oo

Judge:
S

Lois Mark
F E
0 0
0 1
Lois Mark
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
Lois Mark
F E
0 0
Lois Mark
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
Lois Mark
F E
0 1
0 1

Scor e

3.11
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
10. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim



20011 Maveri ck D. Barlics 42. 98
20023 Ci nder T. Elison Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

-21-

Elim



D stance: 161 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 10004 Lilly

D stance: 161 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 12012 Qucc

D stance: 161 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

14005  Pi vot
14004 Ty

D stance: 161 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 16001 Jour ney

D stance: 168 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

Q 20008 Brazen

Q 20010 Ki ndl e
20006 W cked
20022 Enzo
20021 Kenzi e
20004 Tagg
20015 At hena
20013 Zoe
20007 G mmi ck

A WNPE

Saturday, June 12, 2021

R

0

R

0

R

0

R

0

R

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Masters Jumpers
45 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts
K. Wasko 43. 19
45 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts
C. Madeiros 28. 28
42 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts
M W&l dron 35. 80
D. May Absent
42 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts
A. Petrochko 27.21
41 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts
R Huey 28.92
K. Schaefer 29.01
T. Ford 41. 98 0.98
J. Sei del 23. 66
K. G erpiszewsk 33.95
D. Wddowson No Ti e
M Barry 51.01 10.01
C. Anderson Absent
A. Axford-More Absent

-22-

Lois Mark
S F
0 0
Lois Mark
S F
1 0
Lois Mark
S F
0 0
Lois Mark
S F
0 0
Lois Mark
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

PR, PFPOOOO

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0.98
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim



D stance: 168 yards SCT: 41 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 22004 Fal | on K. Stuber 26. 23
2 Q 22020 Rhyt hm L. Husson 27. 68
3 22011 Emma S. Gechter 28. 23
22002 Roul ette R Baureis No Ti e
22016 Scout K. Cierpiszewsk No Tine
22023 Seb C. Anderson 51. 95 10. 95
22019 Pi ng Pong R Baureis 37.23
22010 Tequil a K. Cierpi szewsk Absent
Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 41 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 16027 Turi sno J. Reilly 24. 86
2 24006 Ryder D. Barlics 35.23
24004 Ri o D. Barlics 18. 14
24005 V- Tach C. Peck 34.63
24001 Dezi L. Husson 24. 24
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 23
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 30.4%

-23-

22 inch Judge:

R

OO OO0 O0oOOo

24 inch Judge:

R

R O OOOo

Loi s
S

oNeoNeololl NelNoel

Loi s

OO oOor o

Mar k
F

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Mar k

O OO oo

PP RPPLOOO

R R P OO

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim



Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 71 seconds

Saturday, June 12, 2021
Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #1

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
1 Q 12004 Menphi s M Arose 50. 27
Q 12011 Lydi a T. Gage

Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 68 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me

1 Q 12008 Rosi e D. May 42.76
Q 20016 Z M Barry

2 Q 20023 Ci nder T. Elison 45. 59

16009 *** Denali and J. Bonsignore ***

3 Q 08004 Gllifrey M Anol e 56. 91
Q 16020 Cosni ¢ K. Sheerer

4 Q 16005 Fi xx R Huey 47. 03
Q 16009 Denal i J. Bonsignhore

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

00. 0%

Everyone M ni Judge:

Everyone Open Judge:

Lois Mark
R S
0 0
Lois Mark
R S
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0

Scor e

50. 27

Scor e

42.76

45. 59

61. 91

67.03



Saturday, June 12, 2021
Combined Pairs Rd #1

Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 68 seconds Masters Mni  Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 10004 Lilly K. Wasko 66. 63 0 0 1 0 86. 63
16013 Sophi e M Arnstrong
Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 65 seconds Masters Open Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 Q 20022 Enzo J. Seidel 36. 58 0 0 0 0 36. 58
24005 V- Tach C. Peck
2 Q 12015 Tenpest J. Reilly 37.60 0 0 0 0 37.60
Q 16027 Turi sno M Barry
3 Q 20015 At hena M Barry 42. 81 0 0 0 0 42. 81
Q 22020 Rhyt hm L. Husson
4 Q 20008 Brazen R Huey 40. 49 0 0 1 0 60. 49
Q 22004 Fal | on K. St uber
5 Q 20001 Jyn K. St uber 48. 21 0 3 0 0 63. 21
Q 20004 Tagg D. Wddowson
Q 22016 Scout K. C erpiszewsk 43. 46 0 0 1 0 63. 46
Q 24006 Ryder D. Barlics
Q 22002 Roul ette R Baureis 59. 57 0 1 0 0 64. 57
Q 22006 Smi dgen N. Kern
22010 Tequil a K. G erpiszewsk 45.78 0 1 1 0 70.78
24002 Jack T. Elison
14005 Pi vot M Wl dr on 53.94 0 1 3 1 Elim
24001 Dezi L. Husson
22012 Favour J. Caperna-Ford 75.89 0 0 2 1 Elim
22022 Ti my Tai l T. Ford
20007 G nmi ck A. Axford-More No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
22024 Lark H MNenly

- 26-



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

24

14
58. 3%

-27-



Saturday, June 12, 2021
Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #2

Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 71 seconds Everyone Mni Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 Q 12004 Menphi s M Arose 56. 56 0 0 0 0 56. 56
Q 12011 Lydi a T. Gage
Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 68 seconds Everyone (Open Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16005 Fi xx R Huey 40. 59 0 0 0 0 40. 59
16009 Denal i J. Bonsignhore
2 Q 12008 Rosi e D. May 42.27 0 0 0 0 42. 27
Q 20016 Z M Barry
3 Q 08004 Gallifrey M Anol e 54.78 0 0 0 0 54.78
Q 16020 Cosni ¢ K. Sheerer

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 68 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
1 10004 Lilly K.

16013 Sophi e M

D stance: 183 yards SCT: 65 se

Place Arnband Call Name Han

1 Q 12015 Tenpest J.
Q 16027 Turi snmo M

2 Q 20015 At hena M
Q 22020 Rhyt hm L.

3 Q 20008 Brazen R
Q 22004 Fal | on K.

4 Q 22016 Scout K.
Q 24006 Ryder D.

Q 20001 Jyn K.

Q 24001 Dezi L.

Q 22010 Tequil a K.

Q 24002 Jack T.

Q 20022 Enzo J.

Q 24005 V- Tach C
22002 Roul ette R

22006 Smi dgen N.

20007 G mm ck A

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

Saturday, June 12, 2021
Combined Pairs Rd #2

conds Masters M ni Judge:
dl er Ti me

Wasko 71.55

Ar mst r ong

conds Masters Open Judge:
dl er Ti me

Reilly 34. 39

Barry

Barry 35.11

Husson

Huey 38. 57

St uber

Cierpiszewsk 41.15
Barlics

St uber 43. 31
Husson

Ci erpi szewsk 52.53

Eli son

Sei del 39. 46
Peck

Baurei s 52.29
Kern

Axf or d- Moor e Absent

18

14
77.8%

-30-

Lois Mark
R S
0 0

Lois Mark
R S
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1

Scor e

91.

55

Scor e

34.

35.

43.

46.

48.

52.

59.

7.

39

11

57

15

31

53

46

29





